International Real Tennis Professional's Association

2023 FLM NL Div 7

Event Details FLM IRTPA National League Div 7

Odds Type Scratch

RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)

Tie Format 3 players/team. 3 singles 0 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 3v3

Team Members

Oxford 3 Chris Lintott [chrislintott] {c} / Ollie Weston / Edward Wigzell / Roger Nathan /
Harry Burn / Archie Sprott

CURTC 2 Neil Stutchbury {c} / Stephen Doel / Mark Perriton / Colin Clifton-Brown / George
Pearson / Andy Smith

Holyport 2 Thomas Hodgkinson / Simon Constantine / David Barker / Renaud Besnard {c}

Petworth 1 Hereward Taylor [Petworth] {c} / Richard Gray [MCC/PHTC] / Guy Rubin /
Christopher Swan / Mark Fischel

Hatfield 1 Nick Brodie {c} / Jonathan Fisher / Joe Thompson / Andrew Clowes / Stephen
Brewerton / John Savage / Mark Rayner / Henry Stuttaford

Oratory 2 Mark Candlish {c} / Tim Robinson / Paul Kettle / Ben Robinson

6:00PM Fri 15 Sep 2023

6:00PM Fri 22 Sep 2023

12:00PM Sat 30 Sep 2023

6:00PM Wed 4 Oct 2023

6:00PM Thu 5 Oct 2023

6:00PM Fri 20 Oct 2023

12:00PM Sun 22 Oct 2023

6:00PM Fri 3 Nov 2023

12:00PM Sat 4 Nov 2023

12:30PM Sun 12 Nov 2023

6:00PM Thu 16 Nov 2023
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6:00PM Thu 30 Nov 2023

6:00PM Fri 5 Jan 2024

6:00PM Sun 7 Jan 2024

6:00PM Fri 19 Jan 2024

6:00PM Thu 25 Jan 2024

12:00PM Sat 3 Feb 2024

6:00PM Fri 9 Feb 2024

6:00PM Thu 22 Feb 2024

12:00PM Sun 25 Feb 2024

6:00PM Thu 29 Feb 2024

6:00PM Fri 8 Mar 2024

4:30PM Sat 23 Mar 2024

6:00PM Sun 24 Mar 2024

6:00PM Fri 19 Apr 2024

6:00PM Fri 17 May 2024
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